
SOLO

Tap

Vocal 

Modern

GENRE 

Baby Stage*

Classical ballet

Lyrical Modern 

National/Global

Musical Theatre 

Character/Narrative

Juniors

Inters

Seniors

Juniors

Inters

Seniors

Juniors

Inters

Seniors

Juniors

Inters

Seniors

Juniors

Inters

Seniors

Juniors

Inters

Seniors

Juniors

Inters

Seniors

Juniors

Inters

Seniors

5 years & under

AGE CATEGORY 

1:30 min

1:30 min

2 min

2 min

1:30 min

2 min

2 min

1:30 min

2 min

2 min

1:30 min

2 min

2 min

1:30 min

2 min

2 min

2:30 min

2:30 min

2:30 min

1:30 min

2 min

2 min

3 min

3 min

3 min

TIME LIMIT

£8.00

£8.00  

£8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

ENTRY PRICE 

 *Under 5's may enter Baby Stage with any of the
following genres: Ballet Character Modern Musical
theatre

SYLLABUS & ENTRY FEES 2025 
OPEN SECTIONS



DUETS/TRIOS & QUARTETS 

GENRE 

Classical (Ballet,
Character,
Narrative,
National/Global

Theatre (Tap,
Modern, Lyrical
modern, Jazz,
Musical Theatre*)

Inters

Seniors

AGE CATEGORY 

Juniors

Inters

Seniors

Juniors

2:30 min

2:30 min

TIME LIMIT

2:30 min

2:30 min

2:30 min

2:30 min

£13.00

£13.00

ENTRY PRICE 

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

TROUPES

GENRE 

Cabaret Troupe /
Classical Troupe

Inters

Juniors

Seniors

AGE CATEGORY 

4:30 min

4:30 min

4:30 min

TIME LIMIT

£18.00

 £18.00

£18.00 

ENTRY PRICE 

* Musical Theatre can be up to 3 min

Junior: 6 - 9 years old
Intermediate: 10 - 12 years old
Senior: 13 years old & above 

SYLLABUS & ENTRY FEES 2025
OPEN SECTIONS 

PLEASE SPECIFY IF YOUR TROUPE IS TO BE ENTERED INTO THE CABARET OR CLASSICAL SECTION 



NOVICE 

GENRE 

Novice Cabaret *

AGE CATEGORY 

Juniors

Inters

Seniors

Juniors

Inters

Seniors

TIME LIMIT

1:30 min

2 min

2 min

1:30 min

2 min

2 min

ENTRY PRICE 

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

 £8.00

Novice Classical

(*Please note an additional
30 seconds is allowed for
Musical theatre
performances in this section)

SYLLABUS & ENTRY FEES 2025
NOVICE SECTIONS

Novice sections are for competitors who are beginners (only danced for 3 years or less) and/or who
have never placed in an open section. We welcome all abilities and backgrounds.

 You may only enter that particular solo in either a novice class or an open class, not both. eg: if you
enter a modern solo in the novice class, and entry in the open modern class is not allowed. 

Once a competitor has placed 1st in the Novice section, they will no longer be able to enter that genre
in the novice class. and must enter the open class for future festivals.

Junior: 6 - 9 years old
Intermediate: 10 - 12 years old
Senior: 13 years old & above 


